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alex

G
Reeko
coose
Jay
drew
bussey
Aboy

Total Points

alex
Jay
coose
G
Reeko
drew
Aboy
bussey

w L T PCT
88 31 O 0.739
70 49 O 0.588
62 57 0 0.521
59 60 O 0.496
58 61 O 0.487
54 65 0 0.454
45 74 0 0.378
40 79 O 0.336
3962.85
3676.20
3658.95
3608.60
3553.90
3480.85
3360.90
3324.55

PF
27739.95
25260.20
24877.30
25612.65
25733.40
24365.95
23271.85
23526.30

PA
24663.95
25018.20
25072.90
24967.85
24950.60
25145.95
25302.25
25265.90
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3962.85
3608.60
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3658.95
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3324.55
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